
In which ways is it challenging 
for me to discern the truth and 
cut with what no longer serves?

What is my purpose for this 
Wavespell that will help me 

to be grounded and present?

What am I willing to 
transform in my life so I can 

be of service to others?

Do I shine in my own 
Light when giving shape 

to my projects?

How do I pamper and 
nurture myself in order to 

feel empowered?

What do I want to 
communicate that will help 

to restore balance in my life?

How can I bridge my spiritual 
and human nature in order to 

manifest what I want?

Do I allow myself to be 
still in order to resonate 

with all that is?

Am I holding my intentions 
clear as I integrate all of my 

experiences?

Do I follow my instincts 
as I explore to pulse my 

intention forward?

What can I release to restore 
wellbeing on a mind, body, 

heart and soul level?

What can I share with others 
today that will bring more 

beauty into the world?

Giving closure to this Wavespell, 
am I ready to be in the flow as 

synchronicities unfold?

© 2019 MayanKin.com

Red Earth Wavespell Caban
16 - 28 Dec 2019

13 Questions
Embodied

Sat 28 Dec
Red

Cosmic
Moon

Transcendence

Fri 27 Dec
Yellow
Crystal

Star
Cooperation

Sun 22 Dec
Blue

Resonant
Night

Inspiration

Sat 21 Dec
White

Rhythmic
Wind

Balance

Fri 20 Dec
Red

Overtone
Dragon

Empowerment

start here Right Left end here

Thu 19 Dec
Yellow

Self-Existing
Sun
Form

Wed 18 Dec
Blue

Electric
Storm

Bonding

Tue 17 Dec
White
Lunar
Mirror

Challenge

Mon 16 Dec
Red

Magnetic
Earth

Purpose

Mon 23 Dec
Yellow

Galactic
Seed

Integrity

Tue 24 Dec
Red

Solar
Serpent

Pulse

Wed 25 Dec
White

Planetary
World Bridger

Manifestation

Thu 26 Dec
Blue

Spectral
Hand

Liberation


